Supply List for First Grade

Purchase a pencil box/pouch large enough to hold the following
items for your student:

3 Sharpened Pencils

1 Large Glue Stick

Eraser (pink pearl)

2 BLACK THIN dry erase markers

1 pack of crayons (16 or 24 pack ONLY)
1 pair of scissors

2 sets of headphones

Your child will also need the following for the school year.

Please place these items in a separate Zip-Loc bag:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

24 Sharpened Pencils

2 boxes Crayons (16 or 24 pack)
8 BLACK Thin Dry Erase Markers
1 box Markers

7 LARGE Glue sticks

1 bottle of Glue

1 highlighter

1 box 12 to 24 ct. Colored pencils

Wish List:

1. Tissues

2.
3.
4.
5.

Thank you!

First Grade Teachers

Lysol Wipes

Large Zip-Loc Bags
Hand Sanitizer
Stickers




